National Arts Centre

Peter Herrndorf
President and CEO
National Arts Centre

1 JUNE-31 JUNE 2006

Business travel expenses

Other
Airfare Ground Meals and Expense
Destination Date(s) (round trip) Transport | Accomm. | Incidentals s Total Description
Toronto-Calgary- th ,cth th NAC Capital campaign
Toronto June 4"'5M & 6 1,676.34 318.69 307.84 18.70 2,321.57 interviews in Calgary
Brock University Honorary
th th
Toronto June 7" & 8 Degree
Meeting with Music
th th
Toronto June 97 & 10 618.00 129.91 9.35 757.26 Director of the TSO
June 15™ NAC Capital Campaign in
Montreal 45.00 45.00 interviews in Montreal
Member of selection
June 17 Committee/Interview CEO
Toronto 309.00 309.00 candidates for Toronto
International Arts Festival
-Board meeting Canadian
Broadcasting Museum
Toronto June 29 602.64 86.92 9.35 698.91 Foundation




National Arts Centre

Toronto

June 30%

602.64

86.92

164.99

854.55

-Presentation on
International Summer
music Festival proposal to
Ontario Government
officials

Total

3,808.62

667.44

307.08

164.99

37.40

4,986.29




