## Peter Herrndorf President and CEO National Arts Centre

1 JUNE-31 JUNE 2006

## **Business travel expenses**

Destination	Date(s)	Airfare (round trip)	Ground Transport	Accomm.	Meals and Incidentals	Other Expense s	Total	Description
Toronto-Calgary- Toronto	June 4 <sup>th</sup> '5 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup>	1,676.34	318.69	307.84		18.70	2,321.57	NAC Capital campaign interviews in Calgary
Toronto	June 7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup>							Brock University Honorary Degree
Toronto	June 9 <sup>th</sup> & 10 <sup>th</sup>	618.00	129.91			9.35	757.26	Meeting with Music Director of the TSO
Montreal	June 15 <sup>th</sup>		45.00				45.00	NAC Capital Campaign in interviews in Montreal
Toronto	June 17 <sup>th</sup>	309.00					309.00	Member of selection Committee/Interview CEO candidates for Toronto International Arts Festival
Toronto	June 29 <sup>th</sup>	602.64	86.92			9.35	698.91	-Board meeting Canadian Broadcasting Museum Foundation

## National Arts Centre

Toronto	June 30 <sup>th</sup>	602.64	86.92		164.99		854.55	-Presentation on International Summer music Festival proposal to Ontario Government officials
Total		3,808.62	667.44	307.08	164.99	37.40	4,986.29	